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KRURGTHAL BANK

Accounis

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 636-6-01094-3 Currency THB
Account Name ;?;Ezﬁis;;éc‘%nmﬂuusﬂﬂa Account Status Active
" Alias Name f;;ﬁ{;:]ﬁ;%nmﬂuuzﬂﬂa Branch Name SAK LEG BR,
. Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 000 .-
¥ Select transactions to view by:
Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2021 B o Dee 31012021 pERm
Time  00:00 v Time  24:00 v
O Speciic Perod: Today w
Date Teller id  Transaction Code Description Chegue No. Amount Balance init Br
© 04-01-2021 934004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,500.00 13,50000 108682
04-0%-2021 9700 pw SPO To 6361282783 -13,500.00 0.00 0000
14-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 304,000.00 304,000.00 108682
14-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 145,630.00 449,630.00 108682
14-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,000.00 47363000 108682
14-01-2021 931001 BCDOZ U9 MEUR.4/200632 78,412.00 552,042.00 108682
14.01-2021 9700 W SPO To 6361282783 -552,042.00 0.00 5000
18-01-2021 931002 BCOD14 GFMIS/108662 22,894 00 2299400 108682
18-01-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 59,520.00 8251400 108682
18-01-2021 9700 DW SPO To 6361282783 -82,514.00 0.00 0000
20-01-2021 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 610,121.77 610,421.77 108682
20-01-2021 9700 DW SPO To 6361282783 -610,121.77 0.00 0000
26-01-2021 937071 8CDO2 PROVINGIAL 14,609.20 14.609.20 108682
26-01-2021 4700 DW SPO To 6361282783 -14,609.20 0.00 0000
27-01-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMISI 108682 235,300.00 23530000 108682
27-01-2021 937071 BCD14 riea Excise 698.40 23599840 108682
: 27-01-2021 931001 BCD44 3;’:;;1320 0045 547,504.96 783,503.36 108682
: 27-01-2021 9700 oW SPO To 6361262783 -783,503.36 0.00 0000
29-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 51,554.27 5155427 108682

| 29-01-2021 g700 Dw SPO To 6361282783 -51,564.27 0.00 0oco



sLIFNSNSang
HEURGTHAI ZANK

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 636-1-28278-3 Cuirency THB

Account Name ave ssadivuslse Account Siatus Active

Alias Mamz aum. fruadivunlse Branch Name SAK LEG BR.
Ledger Balancse 9,728,725.97 Availzblz Balance 9,728,725.87

v Select transactions to view by!

Transaction Dale: From Date 01-01-202% ' @ To Daie 3101 -2021'
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
< Specific Period: Today _ v
Date Teller 4 Transaction Code Description Chegue Ko, Armount Tax Balance
SPO From
: 04-01-2021 9700 SPOSD 5366010043 13,500.00 8,148,530,37
106-012021  K18204 paswp 2234 -11,816.00 8,136,714.37
65900012780000001 A T
: SPO From
; 14-01-2021 9700 SPOSD 6366010843 552,042.00 8,688,756.37
: SPO From
. 18-01-2021 9700 SPOSD 6366010043 82,514.00 8,771,270.37
f SPO From
: 25-01-2021 700 SPOSD 5366010943 610,121.77 9,381,382.14
: 26-01-2021 560699 SWTRC ssal -358,059.00 9,023,333.14
26-01-2021 560699 0T0s TFR-6366013616 -97.,700.00 8,925,633.14
26-01-2021 90180 OTOS TFR-6366013516 -2,900.00 8,922,733,14
26-01-2021 90180 OT0S TFR-6366013516 -3,200.0C 8,919,533,14
26-01-2021 90180 OTOS TFR-8366013616 -39,764,00 8,879,769.14
SPO From
26-01.202% 9700 SPOSD 6366010343 14,609.20 8,884,378.34
SPGC From
27-01-2021 9700 SPOSD 6366010943 783,503.36 9,677,881.70
29-01-2021 550643 QTOS TFR-8366013616 ST0.00- 9.677,171.70
% 7 - o
SPO Fram 3 ;
: 29-01-2021 9700 SPOSD 6366010943 i\ :7 51,554.27 9,728,725.97
Total Cr. = 2,107,844.60 Total Dr. = -514,149.00
. _ dof1 .
& %
Krung Tha: Bank Public Company Limited K. i
3% Sukhuemvit Road, Klong Teey Nua Subdistncl, Wattana District, Bangkok. 10110 iy

Tel. 0-2208-7788, Email: corporate.banking@ktb co th
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KFUNGETHA BANK

Account Details - Fixed Account

i Account No. 636-2-01454-5 Currency THB

Account Name aua.suaciunyilse Account Slatus Active

¢ Alias Name aue, suariiuuvdng Branch Name SAK LEG BR.
Ledyer Balance 20,236,087.26 Available Balance 20,236,087.26 -

" 8Belect transactions o view by:

Transackon Date From Date 01-01-2021 S To Dete 31-01-2021 3]
Time 00:00 v Time  24:00

. Specific Penod: Today v
Drate Tefler i[d  Transaction Code Description Cheaue No, Amaount Balance Iriit 8¢
- 08-01-2021 9430 IPC 6284  20,236,087.26 0000
08-01-2021 9430 TAX .00 20,236,087.26 0000
08-01-2021 PRIN 100,047.18 20,236,087,26 /00{)0

Total Cr. = 62.84 Total Dr. = 0.00
1ofd

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limiled
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Watiana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email corporate banking@kin.co.th



SUNFsnSding
KRUNGTHAL BANK

Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. £36-6-01361-6 Currency THB
Account Nams avAnsUiMIsEINEILG Account Status Active
whuuzlng
Alias Name aerimainsdudua Branch Name SAK LEG BR,
viungd sy
Ledger Baiance 0.00 Availabie Batance 0.00
* Select transactions to view by:
Transaction Dare: From Date  01-01-2021 =] T Dae 31042021 e
Time 00:00 v Tirme 24:00 v
7 Speciic Parod; Today v
Date Teller id  Transaction Code Description Checgue No, Amount Balance Init By
26-01-2021 5606289 CWTRC durg 10081910 -97,700.00 -§7,700.00 0636
26-01-2021 560699 OTID Overdraft protection 97,700.00 0.00 0636
SBK:34 SBR:544
; 25-01-2021 $0180 CBCA IGAS INCL R1 10081912 -2,800.00 -2,900.00 0700
26-01-2021 90180 OTID Overdratft protection 2.800.00 0,00 0700
: SBK:33 SBR:304
28-01-2021 80180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10081913 -3,200.00 -3,200.00 0700
26-01-2021 90180 aTiD Overdraft protection 3,200.00 0.00 Q700
SBK:30 SBR:815
: 26-01-2021 90180 CBCA |CAS INCL R1 1008191t -39,764 .00 -39,764.00 0700
. 28-01-2021 90180 QTID Qverdrafi protection 39,764.00 0,00 0700
29-01-2021 550643 CWTPC 10081914 -710,00 -710.00 0636
29-01-2021 550643 oTID Overdraft pratection 710.00 0.00 0636
Totai Cr. = 144,274.00 Totai Dr. = -144 274 .00
Tota] CLCK. 0.00
o e S OO P B L

Krung Tha: Bank Puble Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Read Kiong Toey hlua Subdistric!, Wattana District, Banghok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208.7798, Emal corporate barking@kib co th



